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Contract Contractor & Address Telephone Federal ID 

PT62398 Dell Marketing, LP 
(formerly EqualLogic Inc.) 
One Dell Way 
Round Rock, TX  78682 

 74-2616805 

    Centralized Contract          

   Lorri Bailey 
Dell Marketing L.P. 
One Dell Way, MS RR8-07 
Round Rock, TX 78682 
 
Dell Marketing L.P.  
One Dell Way, MS RR8-07 
Round Rock, TX 78682 

Tel: (512) 723-0016 
Fax: (512) 283-9092 
Lorri_Bailey@dell.com 

 
Tel: (512) 728-7894  
 
 

   

    Sales/Billing          

   Tom Carroll 
Regional Sales Manager  

Tel: (518) 894-2119 
Fax: (866) 501-8285 
Thomas_carroll@dell.com 

   

 
Value Added Resellers 

Company & Address Telephone Federal ID 
ABS Solutions, LLC  
4 Pine West Plaza, Suite 402  
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Andy Pinto, President  

(518) 608-5805 
Fax: (518) 608-6808 
andy@abs-solutions.com 

74-3192124 

Advistor, Inc.  
1163 Pittsford-Victor Rd., Suite 150  
Pittsford, NY 14534 
Attn: Bob King, Purchaser  

(585) 264-1044 ext. 105 
Fax: (585) 264-1466 
bking@advistor.com 

43-1964891 

Calculator & Computer Center, Inc. 
CCC Computer Center 
555 Theodore Fremd Ave. - Suite B 102 
Rye, NY 10580 
Attn: Chas A. Borrelli 

(914) 967-1200 
Fax: (914) 967-2279 
cborrelli@ccccomputer.com 

13-3023762 
SBE 

Capstone Information Technologies, Inc. 
252 Plymouth Ave. South 
Rochester, NY 14608 
Attn: Sitima Fowler 

(585) 546-4120 
Fax: (585) 546-4125 
sfowler@capstoneitinc.com 

38-3681291 
SBE 
WBE 
MBE 

Compulink Technologies, Inc. 
214 West 29th St., Suite 201 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Denise Arboleda, Vice President 

(212) 695-5465 
Fax: (212) 695-5560 
denise@compu-link.com 

11-2967448 
MBE 
SBE 

Contemporary Computer Services 
200 Knickerbocker Ave.  
Bohemia, NY  11716 
Attn: Jaime Aspromonte, ISR Internal Sales Rep. 

(631) 218-5266  
Fax: (631) 563-5185 
jaspromonte@ccsinet.com 

11-2339385 
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Value Added Resellers 
Company & Address Telephone Federal ID 
CSDNet 
874 Montauk Hwy. 
Bayport, NY 11705 
Attn: Rich Sallustro, Chief Operating Officer 

(631) 924-7474 
Fax: (631) 924-7473 
Richard.sallustro@csdnet.net 

11-3410788 
SBE 

Custom Computer Specialists, Inc. 
70 Suffolk Ct.  
Hauppauge, NY  11788 
Attn: Peter Hazen, Product Manager 

(800) 598-8989    
Fax: (800) 986-5518 
sales@customonline.com 

11-2497640 

Cxtec 
5405 South Bay Rd., PO Box 4799  
Syracuse, NY 13221 
Attn: Dean Bettinger, Regional Sales Manager 

(315) 476-3000 x 2595 
Fax: (315) 455-1800 
dbettinger@cxtec.com 

16-1105670 

Digital Surveillance Solutions 
2727 Broadway Street 
Buffalo, NY 14227 
Attn: Mike Blumenson, President 

(716) 597-0369 ext. 302 
Fax: (716) 597-0389 
mikeb@dssvideo.com 

20-0886315 

DynTek Services Inc. 
19700 Fairchild Rd., Suite 350 
Irvine, CA 92612 
Attn: Ron Ben-Yishay, Regional VP 

(518) 207-3404 
Fax: (518) 207-3439 
ron.benyishay@dyntek.com  

13-4067484 

Future Tech Enterprises, Inc.              
101-8 Colin Dr. 
Holbrook, NY 11741 
Attn: Dian Kremidas, Partner Manager 

(631) 472-5500 
Fax: (631) 472-6599 
dkremidas@ftei.com  

11-3350196 
SBE 

ICP, Inc.  
(Island Computer Products) 
20 Clifton Avenue 
Staten Island, NY 10305 
Attn: Annette Fabozzi 

(718) 556-6805 
Fax (718) 556-6885 
icpnysogsdell@icpcorp.com 

13-3536167 
WBE 
 

IT Computer Support of NY LLC 
425 West 13th St. 
New York, NY 10014 
Attn: Dan Scolnick 

(212) 242-2949 
Fax : (413) 403-7905 
dscolnick@itcsny.com 

20-5809818 
SBE 

Lucid Solutions Group, Inc. 
421 New Karner Rd., Suite 7 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Derrick Jones 

(518) 261-1323 
Fax: (518) 320-8693 
djones@lucidsolutionsgroup.com 

20-5839050 
MBE 

Mercury Networks of New York, LLC   
182 Hillrise Dr. 
Penfield, NY  14526 
Attn: Larry Meister, VP of Sales 

(585) 377-3682 
Fax: (585) 377-7727 
larry.meister@mercurynetworks-
ny.com 

56-2579768 

Mercury Networks of New York, LLC   
182 Hillrise Dr. 
Penfield, NY  14526 
Attn: Larry Meister, VP of Sales 

(585) 377-3682 
Fax: (585) 377-7727 
larry.meister@mercurynetworks-
ny.com 

56-2579768 

NEC Corporation of America 
6535 N. State Hwy. 161 
Irving, TX 75039 
Attn: Joseph Lanners 

(214) 262-6386 
Fax: (214) 614-4746 
Joseph.lanners@necam.com 

20-0665337 



CONTRACT TITLE:  Dell Marketing, LP - Systems and Peripherals (Storage) 
Group 75039   Award 20265 

 

Page 3 of 3          
7503920265cna_2011-03-09.doc/T08js 

Value Added Resellers 
Company & Address Telephone Federal ID 
Net@Work Inc. 
575 8th Avenue, 10th Floor 
New York, NY 10018 
Attn: Mathew Hegarty 

(212) 997-5200 
(212) 997-2484 – Fax 
mhegarty@netatwork.com 

11-3354501 

Radiant Resources, Inc. 
1913 Atlantic Avenue, Suite R3 
Manasquan, NJ 08737 
Attn: Gary Ciliberto 

(732) 292-9100 ext. 102 
Fax: (732) 292-9101 
gary@radiantresources.com 

22-3286826 

Sirius Computer Solutions 
613 NW Loop 410, Suite 1000 
San Antonio, TX 78216 
Attn: Phyllis Byrd 

(210) 369-0617 
(866) 313-0960 
Phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com 

74-2836721 

Synergy Global Solutions 
1100 Pittsford-Victor Rd. 
Pittsford, NY 14534 
Attn: Alan Knapton 

(585) 758-7220 
Fax: (585) 264-6041 
aknapton@synergy.gs 

16-0985336 

Systems Management Planning          
75 Goodway Dr. 
Rochester, NY 14623 
Attn: Eric Rorapaugh 

(585) 324-0800 
Fax: (585) 475-0909 
er@smp-corp.com 

16-1545953 
SBE 
WBE 
 

Tag Solutions, LLC 
12 Elmwood Rd. 
Albany, NY 12204-2410 
Attn: Reg Harnish, Enterprise Solutions Manager 

(518) 292-6500 
Fax : (518) 292-6510 
reg.harnish@tagsolutions.com 

14-1827818 

UB Foundation Activities, Inc. dba 
UB Micro IT Support Services 
109 The Commons, 520 Lee Entrance Rd. 
Amherst, NY 14228-2567 
Attn: Raymond D. Volpe, Program Director 

(716) 645-3549 
Fax: (716) 645-3884 
ubmray@buffalo.edu 

16-1372561 

Vandis, Inc. 
1 Albertson Ave. 
Albertson, NY 11507 
Attn: Andrew Segal, President 

(516) 281-2200 
info@vandis.com 
Fax: (516) 626-9003 

11-2650266 
SBE 

Virtuit Systems Inc 
16 North Main St., Suite 114 
New York, NY 10956 
Attn: Israel Malowany, President 

(917) 816-4229 
Fax: (845) 215-5767 
is@virtuitsystems.com  

20-5087762 
 

VITEC Solutions, LLC 
455 Commerce Dr., Suite 3 
Amherst, NY 14228 
Attn: Thomas Dalfonso 

(716) 204-9200 
Fax: (716) 204-9201 
tdalfonso@vitecsolutions.com 

20-2309384 
SBE 

 


